
Barry (1-0-0) -vs- Alabama-Huntsville (0-1-0)
8/30/2002 at Huntsville, Ala. (Charger Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 5:05, #4 Sam Pettit (UAHMEN)   31:49, #11 Ryan Mills (UAHMEN)   63:28, #22 Brandon Henry (UAHMEN)   
81:51, #23 Greg Jehs (BUM)   88:38, #20 Damian Bardoni (BUM)   

Date: 8/30/2002
Attendance: 264
Stadium: Charger Field
Officials: Referee, Ahmad Sleiman   Asst. Referee, Pat Miller   Scott
Peeden   Alt. Official, Mike Williamson   Timekeeper, Donny
Casebolt   Scorer, Jamie Guilliam   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Barry 2 0 2
Alabama-Huntsville 0 0 0

Barry 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Ron Goguen 0 0 0 0
M 5 Thiago Vasconcelos 0 0 0 0
M 8 Jericho Hartley 0 0 0 0
M 10 Avi Scabini 2 2 1 0
F 11 Alen Marcina 5 3 1 0
F 14 Mike Lupton 2 0 0 0
M 16 Emilio Martinez 1 1 0 0
D 17 Kevin Lamy 0 0 0 0
D 18 Dan Levy 1 1 0 0
D 22 Justin Latapy 0 0 0 0
D 23 Greg Jehs 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
6 Kelvin Lima 0 0 0 0
13 Neal Carter 0 0 0 0
15 Chi Chi Soler 0 0 0 0
19 Andres Lozano 2 1 0 0
20 Damian Bardoni 2 0 0 0
21 Jonathan Leite 0 0 0 0

Totals 15 8 2 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Ron Goguen 90:00 0 6

TM TEAM 0:00 0 1
Totals 0 7

Alabama-Huntsville 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Nathan Daniel 0 0 0 0
2 Mark Griffin 0 0 0 0
3 Curtis Todd 1 1 0 0
4 Sam Pettit 4 0 0 0
5 Steven Van Horn 1 0 0 0
8 Kevin Green 0 0 0 0
9 Brandon Carr 2 2 0 0
11 Ryan Mills 2 1 0 0
17 Micah Bell 3 1 0 0
21 Kevon Joseph 0 0 0 0
23 Gregory Seale 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
7 David Martinez 0 0 0 0
16 Patrick Johanning 0 0 0 0
18 Jason Purdy 0 0 0 0
22 Brandon Henry 2 2 0 0

Totals 16 7 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Nathan Daniel 90:00 2 3

TM TEAM 0:00 0 3
Totals 2 6

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Barry 8 7 15
Alabama-Huntsville 6 10 16

Saves By Period
Barry 2 5 6
Alabama-Huntsville 3 3 7

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Barry 0 1 1
Alabama-Huntsville 0 3 3

Fouls By Period
Barry 3 7 10
Alabama-Huntsville 7 6 13

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
13:45 BUM Avi Scabini Rebound from shot by 16
31:52 BUM Alen Marcina BUM Alen Marcina PENALTY KICK GOAL.



Play By Play

00:00 Ron Goguen at goalie for Barry.
00:00 Nathan Daniel at goalie for Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
05:05 Yellow card on UAHMEN Sam Pettit.
05:17 Shot by BUM Alen Marcina WIDE RIGHT.
-- Foul on Barry.
07:04 Shot by BUM Mike Lupton WIDE LEFT.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
10:08 Shot by BUM Mike Lupton WIDE RIGHT.
13:44 Shot by BUM Emilio Martinez, SAVE TEAM.
13:45 GOAL by BUM Avi Scabini (FIRST GOAL), goal number 1 for season.

Barry 1, Alabama-Huntsville 0

-- *Rebound from shot by 16
13:44 UAHMEN substitution: Patrick Johanning for Mark Griffin.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
19:00 Shot by BUM Dan Levy, SAVE Nathan Daniel.
20:12 Shot by UAHMEN Gregory Seale HIGH.
21:20 Offside against Alabama-Huntsville.
23:51 Shot by UAHMEN Micah Bell, SAVE Ron Goguen.
25:03 Offside against Barry.
26:07 Shot by UAHMEN Micah Bell HIGH.
26:54 BUM substitution: Damian Bardoni for Thiago Vasconcelos.
-- Foul on Barry.
27:55 Shot by UAHMEN Sam Pettit WIDE.
31:08 UAHMEN substitution: Brandon Henry for Kevon Joseph.
31:08 BUM substitution: Andres Lozano for Emilio Martinez.
31:49 Yellow card on UAHMEN Ryan Mills.
31:52 BUM Alen Marcina PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Barry 2, Alabama-Huntsville 0

37:22 Offside against Barry.
38:15 Shot by UAHMEN Brandon Henry, SAVE Ron Goguen.
39:20 UAHMEN substitution: Mark Griffin for Curtis Todd.
39:20 UAHMEN substitution: David Martinez for Gregory Seale.
39:20 UAHMEN substitution: Jason Purdy for Brandon Carr.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
41:06 Shot by BUM Andres Lozano, SAVE TEAM.
41:45 Shot by UAHMEN Ryan Mills WIDE LEFT.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:43 Shot by UAHMEN Sam Pettit HIGH.
47:25 Shot by BUM Damian Bardoni HIGH.
-- Foul on Barry.
49:36 Shot by BUM Alen Marcina, SAVE TEAM.
-- Foul on Barry.
54:52 Shot by UAHMEN Ryan Mills, SAVE Ron Goguen.
55:18 Offside against Barry.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
61:20 Shot by BUM Damian Bardoni HIGH.
61:23 BUM substitution: Emilio Martinez for Jericho Hartley.
61:23 BUM substitution: Kelvin Lima for Dan Levy.
61:32 UAHMEN substitution: Brandon Carr for Jason Purdy.
61:42 UAHMEN substitution: Brandon Henry for Micah Bell.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
62:44 Shot by BUM Alen Marcina, SAVE Nathan Daniel.



63:00 Offside against Barry.
63:28 Yellow card on UAHMEN Brandon Henry.
64:36 Shot by UAHMEN Brandon Carr, SAVE Ron Goguen.
65:05 BUM substitution: Chi Chi Soler for Damian Bardoni.
-- Foul on Barry.
68:30 Shot by UAHMEN Steven Van Horn HIGH.
-- Foul on Barry.
70:30 Shot by BUM Avi Scabini, SAVE Nathan Daniel.
70:34 Offside against Barry.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
72:33 Corner kick by BUM Mike Lupton.
73:16 UAHMEN substitution: David Martinez for Ryan Mills.
73:51 Corner kick by UAHMEN Sam Pettit.
74:40 Offside against Barry.
77:31 BUM substitution: Damian Bardoni for Alen Marcina.
77:31 BUM substitution: Jericho Hartley for Kevin Lamy.
77:31 UAHMEN substitution: Ryan Mills for Kevin Green.
78:35 Shot by UAHMEN Sam Pettit WIDE LEFT.
80:20 Shot by BUM Andres Lozano WIDE RIGHT.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
81:21 BUM substitution: Thiago Vasconcelos for Mike Lupton.
81:21 BUM substitution: Jonathan Leite for Avi Scabini.
81:51 Yellow card on BUM Greg Jehs.
81:51 BUM substitution: Neal Carter for Kelvin Lima.
82:00 Shot by UAHMEN Curtis Todd, SAVE Ron Goguen.
82:04 Corner kick by UAHMEN Sam Pettit.
82:26 Shot by UAHMEN Brandon Henry, SAVE Ron Goguen.
82:31 Shot by UAHMEN Brandon Carr, SAVE TEAM.
-- Foul on Barry.
83:57 Shot by UAHMEN Micah Bell WIDE RIGHT.
84:21 Shot by BUM Alen Marcina HIT POST.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
85:58 Corner kick by UAHMEN David Martinez.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
88:38 Yellow card on BUM Damian Bardoni.
89:24 Shot by UAHMEN Sam Pettit HIGH.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


